Alpha Wire FITx Heat Shrink Tubing
MANU
CODE
004
NYLON FLAT LACING TAPE—LC-136 WHITE OR BLA CK
Designed to allow a wider contact area with the insulation so that it remains in
place. Once knotted, tape resists slipping and does not increase diameter of
harness. Tape is flexible and easy on the assembler’s hands.

Standard 198. Passes UL VW-1 Flame Test.
FIT105 POLYVINYLCHLORIDE SHRINKABLE TUBING—BLA CK ONLY
Cat. No.
Min. I.D.
Before
Shrinkage
Inches
Recovered
I.D. After
Shrinkage
Inches
Standard
Put-Up Feet
Net Price
Per Spool
FIT105-3/64-25 .046 .023 25 $13.47
FIT105-3/64-100 100 46.23
FIT105-3/64-500 500 228.85
FIT105-3/64-1000 1000 292.80
FIT105-1/16-25 .062 .031 25 14.36
FIT105-1/16-100 100 51.28
FIT105-1/16-500 500 245.61
FIT105-1/16-1000 1000 318.14
FIT105-3/32-25 .093 .046 25 16.36
FIT105-3/32-100 100 56.12
FIT105-3/32-1000 1000 360.53
FIT105-1/8-25 .125 .062 25 18.32
FIT105-1/8-100 100 43.89
FIT105-1/8-1000 1000 360.53
FIT105-3/16-25 .187 .093 25 13.97
FIT105-3/16-100 100 48.20
FIT105-3/16-1000 1000 452.41
FIT105-1/4-25 .250 .125 25 18.32
FIT105-1/4-100 100 69.43
FIT105-1/4-1000 1000 589.08
FIT105-3/8-25 .375 .187 25 19.27
FIT105-3/8-100 100 85.71
FIT105-3/8-500 200 320.43
FIT105-1/2-25 .500 .250 25 25.68
FIT105-1/2-100 100 73.28
FIT105-1/2-250 250 188.55
FIT105-3/4-25 .750 .375 25 36.19
FIT105-3/4-100 100 158.22
FIT105-3/4-250 250 240.32
FIT105-1-25 1.000 .500 25 61.75
FIT105-1-100 100 215.08
FIT105-1-250 250 346.37
FIT105-1-1/2-25 1.500 .750 25 79.81
FIT105-1-1/2-100 100 360.53
FIT105-2-25 2.000 1.000 25 155.67
FIT105-2-50 50 299.98
FIT105-2-100 100 405.32
FITx-105 PVC PACKAGED ASSORTMENTS
Assorted sizes of 6˝ lengths (each length—size identified).
Cat. No. Tubing Size Range
Lengths
Per Box
Net Price
Per Box
FIT105-MS-1 3⁄64˝ thru 1⁄4˝ (6 Sizes) 60 (10 per Size) $29.53
FIT105-MS-2 3⁄8˝ thru 1˝ (4 Sizes) 40 (10 per Size) 31.40
Stoc k Colour: Black.
FITx-221 IRRADIATED POLYOLEFIN
SHRINKABLE TUBING
Manufactured from irradiated cross-linked polyolefin, FIT221 is an all purpose

dielectric strength. Resistant to heat, oil, chemical corrosion, abrasion and fun-
gus. For general electronic, aircraft, computer, instrumentation and electrical
applications. CSA CERTIFIED.
105˚ POLYVINYLCHLORIDE (PVC) TUBING—CLEAR OR BLA CK
Cat. No. Colour
Nom. Inside
Dia. Inch.
Nom. Wall
Thickness
Inch.
Standard
Put-Up
Feet
Net Price Per
Spool or Coil
PVC105-24-1000B Black .022 .013 1000 $24.10
PVC105-22-100B Black .027 .012 100 11.27
PVC105-22-1000B Black 1000 44.69
PVC105-20-1000B Black .034 .016 1000 45.89
PVC105-19-1000B Black .038 .016 1000 37.77
PVC105-18-100B Black .042 .016 100 11.87
PVC105-18-1000B Black 1000 52.08
PVC105-17-100B Black .047 .016 100 11.97
PVC105-17-1000B Black 1000 52.08
PVC105-16-100B Black .053 .016 100 12.07
PVC105-16-1000B Black 1000 32.78
PVC105-15-100B Black .059 .016 100 12.17
PVC105-15-1000B Black 1000 56.07
PVC105-14-100B Black .066 .016 100 12.67
PVC105-14-500B Black 500 28.63
NOTE: Spools are in 100´, 500´ and 1000´ and coils in 50´, 100´ and 250´ put-ups only as
indicated in chart. Specify colour using the suffix C for clear.
FITx-321 SHRINKABLE TUBING
3 TO 1 SHRINK RATIO, MEDIUM WALL, POLYOLEFIN

Water absorption: 0.5% max. Dielectric strength: 350V/mil (138 kV/cm). Volume
resistivity: 1014 ohm-cm. MIL-I-23053/4C, Class 3.
Cat. No.
Minimum
Supplied I.D.
Inches
Maximum
Recovered I.D.
Inches
Nom. Recovered
Wall Thickness
Net PriceInches mm
l FIT-321-1/8-4B 0.120 0.040 0.040 1,02 $9.86
l FIT-321-1/4-4B 0.240 0.080 0.040 1,02 15.02
l FIT-321-1/2-4B 0.470 0.160 0.070 1,75 8.38
l FIT-321-1-4B 0.940 0.320 0.100 2,54 19.55
l FIT-321-1-1/2-4B 1.570 0.510 0.100 2,54 59.56
NOTE: Sold in 4 ft. lengths. Stock Colour: Black.
FIT221 POLYOLEFIN SHRINKABLE TUBING—CLEAR OR BLA CK
Cat. No. Colour

NOTE: Specify colour using the suffix: W = White, R = Red, G = Green, Y = Yellow, B =
Blue, C = Clear. FOR HIGHLY FLAME RETARDANT POLYOLEFIN: add “V” to Cat. No.
ex. FIT-221V-3/64. Also sold in bulk packaging. As specified in Cat. No. sold in lengths of
4´, 100´, 125´, 150´, 200´, 250´.
Cat. No. Colour
Nom. Inside
Dia. Inch.
Nom. Wall
Thickness
Inch.
Standard
Put-Up
Feet
Net Price Per
Spool or Coil
PVC105-13-100B Black .076 .016 100 $12.97
PVC105-13-500B Black 500 29.73
PVC105-12-500B Black .085 .016 500 31.72
PVC105-11-100B Black .095 .016 100 14.47
PVC105-11-500B Black 500 31.72
PVC105-10-500B Black .106 .016 500 28.63
PVC105-9-500B Black .118 .020 500 28.63
PVC105-8-100B Black .133 .020 100 14.76
PVC105-8-500B Black 500 28.63
PVC105-7-100B Black .148 .020 100 15.06
PVC105-7-500B Black 500 28.63
PVC105-6-100B Black .166 .020 100 16.06
PVC105-6-500B Black 500 28.63
PVC105-5-100B Black .186 .020 100 17.16
PVC105-5-500B Black 500 28.63
PVC105-4-100B Black .208 .020 100 16.12
PVC105-4-250B Black 250 31.72
PVC105-3-100B Black .234 .020 100 21.85
l PVC105-2-250B Black .263 .020 250 37.21
PVC105-1-100B Black .294 .020 100 24.04
PVC105-1-250B Black 250 41.80
PVC105-0-100B Black .330 .025 100 26.94
PVC105-0-250B Black 250 46.69
PVC105-5/16-100B Black .312 .025 100 31.52
PVC105-5/16-250B Black 100 54.97
PVC105-3/8-100B Black .375 .025 100 37.31
PVC105-3/8-250B Black 250 65.24
PVC105-7/16-100B Black .438 .025 100 29.63
PVC105-1/2-100B Black .500 .030 100 35.44
PVC105-9/16-100B Black .562 .030 100 46.39
PVC105-5/8-100B Black .625 .035 100 50.58
PVC105-3/4-50B Black .750 .035 50 43.30
PVC105-7/8-50B Black .875 .035 50 49.08
PVC105-1-50B Black 1.000 .035 50 67.64
PVC105-1-1/8-50B Black 1.125 .040 50 89.98
PVC105-1-1/4-50B Black 1.250 .040 50 95.57
PVC105-1-1/2-50B Black 1.500 .055 50 127.69
NOTE: Spools are in 100´, 500´ and 1000´ and coils in 50´, 100´ and 250´ put-ups only as
indicated in chart. Specify colour using the suffix C for clear.
GC Hardware
MANU